() Husqvama

FR 450 RALLY 2017 <2017><F2399Q1>

SWING ARM
16253
0 : .
@ &=
A )
; @
&) @
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 76404030044 SWINGARM RALLY CPL. 1.00
2 76204034000 SPACER F. SHAFT SEALRING 07 4.00
3 0760253270 radial shaft seal 25x32x7 4.00
4 59404032000 Bearing sleeve 17x22x38.7 03 2.00
5 0618222812 Needle bushing HK2212V 22/28/1 4.00
6 76203037100 STOP DISK 22X32X1,0 2.00
7 50304066100 CHAIN GUARD 05 1.00
8 72210079000 BUCKET 2.00
9 0025060106 HH collar screw M6x10 TX30 2.00
10 54611076100 RETAIN.CLAMP FOR BRAKE HOSE'96 1.00
11 0010050103 SPECIAL SCREW M 5,0X10 1.00
12 76203037000 STOP DISK 22,2X31,7X0,5 2.00
13 76404059000 SUPPORT F. LIFTING DEVICE 2.00
14 0032100356S AH-COLLAR SCREW M10X35 ISA45 2.00
15 60004042000 PLUG SFL12 GREY 05 2.00
20 76204037044 SWINGARM BOLT CPL. 07 1.00
21 54603015000 Self locking nut M14x1.5 WS19 1.00
22 54607066100 CHAIN GUIDE REAR '94 1.00
23 0025060406 HH collar screw M6x40 TX30 2.00
24 56509064100 Self locking nut M6 - 10 2.00




25

58414030000

HH COLLAR NUT M10X1,25 WS=13

MINI'ADV.

2.00

26

50304040100

screw M10x1.25x50 WS10

2.00




